
ITALIAN BEER  

Birra Morena 330ml
 

 

Draught Poretti

Half pint

3.75

5.15

 2.95

ITALIAN  COCKTAILS

Prosecco by glass

Aperol Spritz   
Aperol, prosecco and soda

Rossini  
Strawberry syrup and prosecco

Spritzoncello
Limocello, prosecco and soda

Pompei
Pomegranade and rum

Amalfitano
Lemon, mint and gin

Bellini
Peach juice and prosecco

Vesuvio
Blood orange and vodka

Add an extra shot

5.95

6.75

6.5

6.75

6.50

6.50

6.25

 6.25

1.75

BY

SOFT  DRINKS

Still Water  

San Benedetto sparkling Water

Italian Fruit Juices

Coke and Diet Coke

San Pellegrino Juice
Orange, Lemon, Grapefruit, Lemon & Mint,  
Blood Orange, Orange & Pomegranate  

1.65

2.0

2.5

2.0

2.2

ALCOHOL  FREE  DRINKS

Heineken  
Alcohol free beer

Bellini Mocktail 
Peach juice and sparkling water

Santa Lucia 
Orange san pellegrino,peach juice and lime juice     

3.0

3.0

3.5

Tenuta  Marini Fiano 
Clean and bright, of light yellow hue, intensely fruity on the nose with 
notes of apricot and green apple. It combines well with antipasti and  
main courses.

Small

Medium

Large

Bottle

4.90

5.95

6.95

19.95

Gusta House Red  

Small

Medium

Large

3.75

4.15

5.15

Primitivo Organic Pugliese  
An intense ruby red coloured wine, full body.  

Small

Medium

Large

Bottle

3.95

5.15

6.45

18.95

Valpolicella Classico  
 

Small

Medium

Large

Bottle

4.90

5.95

6.95

19.95

RED

Explore our wines, from the wine rack
We have got a nice selection of wine from north to south italian 
peninsula.  
Check it out or ask to one of the team, we will be happy to help you. 

M-T  
8.30-17.30

F
8.30-21.30

SAT
9.00-21.00

SUN  
10.00-16.00

ITALIAN W INE L IST

Gusta House White  

Small

Medium

Large

3.75

4.15

5.15

WHITE

Guadalmare Vermentino 

Italian white wine. Perfect matched with soft cheese and dry meat.

Small

Medium

Large

Bottle

3.95

5.15

6.45

18.95

Frutta tonica  
Orange juice , lemon juice and tonic water

La Rossana  
Pomegranade and lemon and mint san pellegrino

3.9

3.9

Gin Tonic   
Classic gin and tonic water

Espresso Martini 
Espresso, khalua and vodka

Irish coffee
Espresso, whiskey and cream

Campari Tonic
Campari and tonic

4.50

6.25

6.25

4.50

CLASSIC COCKTAILS

Gousta   
Espresso,bayles,amaro del capo and hazelnut 

Aperol twin 
Aperol, gin and tonic

6.25

6.25

CAFFETTERIA

Espresso    

Double Espresso

Cappuccino

Americano

Flat White

Mocha

Latte

Hot Chocolate

Breakfast Tea

Herbal Tea

Iced Coffee

Milkshake

Iced Americano

2.0

2.2

2.6

2.3

2.6

2.9

2.8

3.3

2.2

2.4

3.5

3.6

3.0

Soya . Almond and Oat milk. Syrup 0.4

Birra Moretti 330ml

 

 4.00

Fresh, dry and delicate with a gentlefloral an critus aroma. Classic

This fruit-rich red is made from Valpolicella grapes from a vineyard
 in the Veneto region. Light red colour and cherry fruits flavours.


