

M-T SAT 8.30-17.30 9.00-21.00

F SUN 8.30-21.30 10.00-16.00

CAFFETTERIA		ITALIAN BEER		ITALIAN WINE LIST		
Espresso	2.0	Birra Morena 330ml	3.75	WHITE		
Double Espresso	2.2	Birra Moretti 330ml	4.00	Gusta House White		
Cappuccino	2.6	Draught Poretti	5.15	Small	3.75	
Americano	2.3	Half pint	2.95	Medium	3.75 4.15	
Flat White	2.6	· •		Large	5.15	
Mocha	2.9			Guadalmare Vermentino		
Latte	2.8	ITALIAN COCKTAILS		Fresh, dry and delicate with a gentlefloral an critilitalian white wine. Perfect matched with soft che		
Hot Chocolate	3.3	Prosecco by glass	5.95	Small	3.95	
Breakfast Tea	2.2	Aperol Spritz	6.75	Medium	5.15	
Herbal Tea		Aperol, prosecco and soda		Large	6.45	
	2.4	Rossini	6.5	Bottle	18.95	
Iced Coffee	3.5	Strawberry syrup and prosecco		Tenuta Marini Fiano		
Milkshake	3.6	Spritzoncello Limocello, prosecco and soda	6.75	Clean and bright, of light yellow hue, intensely fru notes of apricot and green apple. It combines we	•	
lced Americano	3.0	Pompei	6.50	notes of apricot and green apple. It combines we main courses.	II with antipasti and	
Soya . Almond and Oat milk. Syrup	0.4	Pomegranade and rum	0.0	Small	4.90	
		Amalfitano	6.50	Medium	5.95	
		Lemon, mint and gin		Large	6.95	
SOFT DRINKS		Bellini Peach juice and prosecco	6.25	Bottle	19.95	
Still Water	1.65	Vesuvio	6.25	_		
San Benedetto sparkling Water	2.0	Blood orange and vodka	O. <b></b> .	RED		
Italian Fruit Juices	2.5	Add an extra shot	1.75	Gusta House Red		
Coke and Diet Coke	2.0			Small	3.75	
		CLACCIC COCKTAILS		Medium	4.15	
San Pellegrino Juice Orange, Lemon, Grapefruit, Lemon & Mint,	2.2	CLASSIC COCKTAILS		Large	5.15	
Blood Orange, Orange & Pomegranate		Gin Tonic	4.50	Primitivo Organic Pugliese		
		Classic gin and tonic water		An intense ruby red coloured wine, full body.  Small	3.95	
		Espresso Martini Espresso, khalua and vodka	6.25	Medium	5.15	
			6.05	Large	6.45	
ALCOHOL FREE DRINKS		Irish coffee Espresso, whiskey and cream	6.25	Bottle	18.95	
Heineken	3.0	Campari Tonic	4.50	Valpolicella Classico		
Alcohol free beer		Campari and tonic		This fruit-rich red is made from Valpolicella grap in the Veneto region. Light red colour and cherr		
Bellini Mocktail	3.0	Gousta	6.25		•	
Peach juice and sparkling water		Espresso,bayles,amaro del capo and hazelnut		Small	4.90	
Santa Lucia Orange san pellegrino,peach juice and lime juice	3.5	Aperol twin Aperol, gin and tonic	6.25	Medium Large	5.95 6.95	
Frutta tonica	3.9	Арегої, giii and tonic		Large Bottle	6.95 19.95	
Orange juice , lemon juice and tonic water	ر بن					
La Rossana	3.9			Explore our wines, from the wine rack We have got a nice selection of wine from north to south italian		
				peninsula.	II Horar to occ.	